Vandalism Report
Last Month (04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023)

GADSDEN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Vandalism
Chaparral HS

Trns Type  Description SupplierName Invoice/Reference Quantity UnitCost Sales Tax  Total Cost
Request Requester
Trns Dte WOID Request Date Requested Completion Date  Target Completion Date Completion Date

4/26/2023 279637 Labor Joe Ontiveros 2.00 $25.00 $0.00 $50.00
We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom. Thefirstoneas youenterthe Mireya Meza
4/26/2023 5/4/2023

5/1/2023 279637 Labor Joe Ontiveros 2.00 $25.00 $0.00 $50.00
We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom. Thefirstone as you enterthe Mireya Meza
4/26/2023 5/4/2023

5/3/2023 279635 Contract WINDOW DOUBLE SUNCITY GLASS 222300301 1.00  $320.00 $0.00 $320.00
Astudentbroke window atback of Dwing. Thisisalargelong windowinto a Mireya Meza
4/26/2023 5/3/2023

5/3/2023 279635 Labor Danny Ruiz .25 $25.00 $0.00 $6.25
Astudentbroke window atback of Dwing. Thisis alargelong window into a Mireya Meza
4/26/2023 5/3/2023

5/3/2023 279637 Issue Issue 1.00 $39.67 $0.00 $39.67
We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom. Thefirstone as you enter the Mireya Meza
4/26/2023 5/4/2023

5/3/2023 279637 Issue Issue 1.00 $139.81 $0.00 $139.81
We have abroken sink in the boys restroom. Thefirstone as youenterthe Mireya Meza
4/26/2023 5/4/2023

5/3/2023 279637 Issue Issue 1.00 $14.99 $0.00 $14.99
We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom. Thefirstone as you enterthe Mireya Meza
4/26/2023 5/4/2023

5/3/2023 279637 Issue Issue 1.00 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00
We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom. Thefirstone as you enter the Mireya Meza
4/26/2023 5/4/2023

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Page 1 of 3



Vandalism

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

5/4/2023

5/4/2023

5/4/2023

5/4/2023

5/4/2023

279637

279637

279637

279637

279637

279637

279637

279637

279637

279637

Issue Issue

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Issue Issue

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Issue Issue

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Issue Issue

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Labor Joe Ontiveros

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Issue Issue

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Issue Issue

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Issue Issue

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Issue Issue

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Labor Joe Ontiveros

We have abroken sinkin the boys restroom.

4/26/2023

Thefirstoneas youenter the

Thefirstone as youenterthe

Thefirstone as youenter the

Thefirstoneas youenterthe

Thefirstone as youenterthe

Thefirstone as youenterthe

Thefirstoneas youenterthe

Thefirstone as youenterthe

Thefirstone as youenter the

Thefirstoneas youenterthe

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

Mireya Meza
5/4/2023

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

$2.85

$3.29

$50.77

$9.99

$25.00

$1.09

$1.79

$4.99

$3.79

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.85

$3.29

$50.77

$9.99

$75.00

$1.09

$1.79

$4.99

$3.79

$100.00

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Page 2 of 3



Vandalism
Desert Trail ES

Trns Type  Description SupplierName Invoice/Reference Quantity UnitCost Sales Tax Total Cost
Request Requester
Trns Dte  WOID Request Date Requested Completion Date  Target Completion Date Completion Date
4/18/2023 279203 Issue Issue 2.00 $19.99 $0.00 $39.98
In the 2nd grade boys bathroom, they wrote on wall in one of the stalls. Walls Elizabeth Hernandez
4/17/2023 4/21/2023
4/18/2023 279203 Issue Issue 2.00 $1.15 $0.00 $2.30
Inthe 2nd grade boys bathroom, they wrote on wall in one of the stalls. Walls Elizabeth Hernandez
4/17/2023 4/21/2023
4/21/2023 279203 Labor Juan Ambriz 2.00 $25.00 $0.00 $50.00
Inthe 2nd grade boys bathroom, they wrote on wall in one of the stalls. Walls Elizabeth Hernandez
4/17/2023 4/21/2023
Total Labor Costs $331.25 TotalHours  13.25
Total Material Costs $659.31
Total Costs for Vandalism $990.56
Report Grand Total $990.56

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Page 3 0of 3



	Vandalism
	Chaparral HS
	Desert Trail ES


