Vandalism Report

Last Month (04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023)

Vandalism

Chaparral HS

Trns Dte	WOID	Trns Type Request Request Dat	Description e Requested Co	·	plierName Target Completion Date	Invoice/Reference Requester Completion Date	Quantity	Unit Cost	Sales Tax	Total Cost
4/26/2023	279637	Labor We have a br 4/26/2023	Joe Ontiveros roken sink in the boys	restroom. The f	irst one as you enter the	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	2.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
5/1/2023	279637	Labor We have a br 4/26/2023	Joe Ontiveros roken sink in the boys	restroom. The f	irst one as you enter the	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	2.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
5/3/2023	279635	Contract Astudent bro 4/26/2023	WINDOW DOUBLE ke window at back of I		ICITY GLASS a large long window into a	222300301 Mireya Meza 5/3/2023	1.00	\$320.00	\$0.00	\$320.00
5/3/2023	279635	Labor Astudent bro 4/26/2023	Danny Ruiz ke window at back of I	Dwing. This is a	a large long window into a	Mireya Meza 5/3/2023	.25	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$6.25
5/3/2023	279637	Issue We have a br 4/26/2023	Issue roken sink in the boys	restroom. The f	irst one as you enter the	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$39.67	\$0.00	\$39.67
5/3/2023	279637	Issue We have a br 4/26/2023	Issue roken sink in the boys	restroom. The f	irst one as you enter the	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$139.81	\$0.00	\$139.81
5/3/2023	279637	Issue We have a br 4/26/2023	Issue roken sink in the boys	restroom. The f	irst one as you enter the	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$14.99	\$0.00	\$14.99
5/3/2023	279637	Issue We have a br 4/26/2023	Issue roken sink in the boys	restroom. The f	irst one as you enter the	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$24.00	\$0.00	\$24.00

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Page 1 of 3

Vanda	lism						
5/3/2023	279637	Issue Issue We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$2.85	\$0.00	\$2.85
5/3/2023	279637	Issue Issue We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$3.29	\$0.00	\$3.29
5/3/2023	279637	Issue Issue We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$50.77	\$0.00	\$50.77
5/3/2023	279637	Issue Issue We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$9.99	\$0.00	\$9.99
5/3/2023	279637	Labor Joe Ontiveros We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	3.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$75.00
5/4/2023	279637	Issue Issue We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$1.09	\$0.00	\$1.09
5/4/2023	279637	Issue Issue We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$1.79	\$0.00	\$1.79
5/4/2023	279637	Issue Issue We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$4.99	\$0.00	\$4.99
5/4/2023	279637	Issue Issue We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	1.00	\$3.79	\$0.00	\$3.79
5/4/2023	279637	Labor Joe Ontiveros We have a broken sink in the boys restroom. The first one as you enter the 4/26/2023	Mireya Meza 5/4/2023	4.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$100.00

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Page 2 of 3

Vandalism

Desert Trail ES

		Trns Type De	escription	Supp	plierName		Invoice/Reference	Quantity	Unit Cost	Sales Tax	Total Cost
		Request					Requester				
Trns Dte	WOID	Request Date	Requested Com	Completion Date	Target Completion Date	Completion Date					
4/18/2023	279203	Issue Is	sue					2.00	\$19.99	\$0.00	\$39.98
		In the 2nd grade 4/17/2023	e boys bathroom, the	y wrote on wall	in one of the stal	lls. Walls	Elizabeth Hernandez 4/21/2023				
4/18/2023	279203	Issue Is	ssue					2.00	\$1.15	\$0.00	\$2.30
		In the 2nd grad	e boys bathroom, the	y wrote on wall	in one of the stal	ls. Walls	Elizabeth Hernandez				
		4/17/2023					4/21/2023				
4/21/2023	279203	Labor Ju	uan Ambriz					2.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
		In the 2nd grade 4/17/2023	e boys bathroom, the	y wrote on wall	in one of the stal	lls. Walls	Elizabeth Hernandez 4/21/2023				
		Т	Fotal Labor Costs	\$331.25	Total Hours	13.25					
		Tot	tal Material Costs	\$659.31							
								Total Co	sts for Vand	alism	\$990.56
								R	eport Grand	Total	\$990.56

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Page 3 of 3